UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

APRIL 2013 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: July 11, 2013
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
778,392
1 481.37 1,299,152 327 0 0 410 0 -78 778,314
2 481.37 1,299,152 0 0 0 407 0 -224 778,090
3 481.33 1,298,716 -436 0 0 403 0 -418 777,672
4 480.95 1,294,572 -4,144 0 0 368 0 -161 777,511
5 480.40 1,288,583 -5,989 0 0 379 0 -462 777,049
6 479.72 1,281,190 -7,393 0 0 383 0 -271 776,778
7 479.34 1,277,065 -4,125 0 0 365 0 -433 776,345
8 478.96 1,272,945 -4,120 0 0 409 0 -454 775,891
9 478.59 1,268,937 -4,008 0 3,630 417 0 -4,038 771,853
10 478.21 1,264,825 -4,112 0 0 437 0 -466 771,387
11 477.82 1,260,610 -4,215 0 3,618 435 0 -4,130 767,257
12 477.21 1,254,026 -6,584 0 3,585 427 0 -3,940 763,317
13 476.50 1,246,377 -7,649 0 3,592 432 0 -4,034 759,283
14 475.82 1,239,047 -7,330 0 3,598 414 0 -3,893 755,390
15 475.16 1,231,971 -7,076 0 3,388 434 0 -3,882 751,508
16 474.47 1,224,588 -7,383 0 3,736 434 0 -4,131 747,377
17 473.75 1,216,898 -7,690 0 7,365 433 0 -7,882 739,495
18 472.73 1,206,031 -10,867 0 7,114 535 0 -7,514 731,981
19 472.03 1,198,591 -7,440 0 3,579 594 0 -4,076 727,905
20 471.31 1,190,954 -7,637 0 3,589 640 0 -4,200 723,705
21 470.75 1,185,025 -5,929 0 0 619 0 -493 723,212
22 470.05 1,177,627 -7,398 0 2,683 622 0 -3,179 720,033
23 469.34 1,170,139 -7,488 0 3,602 634 0 -4,160 715,873
24 468.59 1,162,245 -7,894 0 6,337 636 0 -7,086 708,787
25 467.88 1,154,788 -7,457 0 4,533 648 0 -5,103 703,684
26 466.87 1,144,208 -10,580 0 3,718 649 0 -4,188 699,496
27 465.86 1,133,658 -10,550 0 3,705 650 0 -4,203 695,293
28 465.10 1,125,741 -7,917 0 7,417 614 0 -7,961 687,332
29 464.35 1,117,945 -7,796 0 7,447 617 0 -7,955 679,377
30 463.58 1,109,961 -7,984 0 0 529 0 -556 678,821
TOTALS -188,864 0 86,236 14,974 0 -99,571
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



